Léman
/ I International
A" Academy

2024-2025 School Calendar

*School ends the evening of the indicated date.
**School begins the morning of the indicated date.

Beginning

th .
of school year Wednesday, August 28", 2024 (morning only)

Jeline Genevois No School - Thursday, September 5%, 2024

Fall Holidays Tuesday, October 15"* — Monday, October 28", 2024**

Christmas Holidays | Tuesday, December 17"* — Monday, January 6", 2025**

Winter Holidays Friday, February 215'* - Monday, March 3™, 2025**
Easter Holidays Tuesday, April 15""* — Monday, May 5%, 2025%*
Ascension Wednesday, May 28" — Monday, June 2", 2025**
Pentecost No school - Monday, June 9%, 2025

Summer Holidays Friday, June 27™, 2025, at 12.10




